
First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Brecker 29.55 01 57QMcCullough 0.005 12057 57 04,2,3,4,6,8,10,20

Bandit 39.88 4 1NQShaw 0.004 12056 -3 01

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Pennie 41.59 6 50NQKandle 0.007 16058 44 01,2,4,5,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Chesney 30.57 01 60QDevlin 0.0013 20062 60 05,2,6,8,9,10,20

Twitch 0.00 0 0ABSSeverino 0.0014 20060 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Olis 0.00 0 0NQDensten 0.0015 24063 0 0

Lolo 0.00 0 0NQKarfs 0.0016 24064 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Sadie 28.24 01 57QGregory 0.003 12039 57 04,2,3,4,6,8,10,20

Rollo 38.31 3 48NQGruver 0.002 12037 45 01,2,6,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Frankie 0.00 0 0NQKoehler 0.006 16043 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Oskar 0.00 0 0ABSPatrick 0.0011 20225 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0ABSKramer 0.0012 20308 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fab 28.72 01 76QBintliff 0.007 16184 76 05,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Clover 33.32 02 71QJacobs 0.004 16016 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Juliet 36.69 13 67QWhite 0.005 16045 66 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ql (Chee) 42.35 7 2NQClark 0.006 16166 -5 02

Heather 0.00 0 0NQStipick 0.008 16300 0 0

Vibe 40.41 5 2NQClark 0.009 16303 -3 02

Grover 33.67 0 5NQPuro 0.0010 16304 5 05

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Troo 37.73 51 67QGoldman 0.0013 20021 62 03,2,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Ryder 37.01 5 59NQHirth 0.0015 20025 54 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Gem 0.00 0 0NQWittke 0.0012 20046 0 0

Sligo 23.02 0 3NQJohnston 0.0014 20052 3 03

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jagger 33.47 11 75QCassidy 0.0017 24255 74 04,2,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Tarot 22.84 02 62QSmuda 0.0016 24053 62 06,2,4,5,6,9,10,20
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Strike 49.86 17 32NQFord 0.0018 24323 15 03,2,8,9,10

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Koga 42.63 41 68QKato 0.005 08289 64 01,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Victoria 42.18 7 0NQStoddard 0.0013 12291 -7 0

Cheer 35.81 0 59NQBintliff 0.0014 12293 59 06,2,3,5,6,8,9,20

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Grady 33.72 01 73QPuro 0.0027 16297 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lila 37.71 22 70QBunin 0.0029 16302 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Primrose 0.00 0 0ABSRabuck 0.0028 16301 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Ruby-do 38.37 6 0NQEicher 0.0046 20305 -6 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0NQLackey 0.0047 20315 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jack 41.40 9 0NQWittke 0.0051 24321 -9 0

Bailey 0.00 0 0ABSMullen 0.0050 24318 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Rory 35.22 01 80QKennedy 0.004 08121 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Trixie 37.08 0 6NQBruno 0.003 08119 6 06

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Fizz 34.91 01 71QLarson 0.008 12145 71 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Pippa 27.55 02 68QFelton 0.0010 12148 68 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mixer 38.78 33 71QSchroeder 0.0011 12150 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Chew 34.28 0 0NQUlissi 0.009 12146 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0NQOvnicek 0.0012 12157 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Poof 34.48 01 78QFeldman 0.0025 16191 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Fred 30.57 02 70QBintliff 0.0020 16172 70 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,20

Xena 35.59 03 69QCimprich 0.0022 16188 69 02,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Lettie 29.96 04 68QAndrews 0.0023 16296 68 05,2,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Surf 38.74 3 4NQWiechmann 0.0021 16186 1 04

Samone 34.93 0 2NQEicher 0.0024 16189 2 02

Genie 40.61 5 4NQCottler 0.0026 16194 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Jet 30.18 01 78QStankovics 0.0035 20202 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Amos 28.16 02 77QFoltz 0.0042 20231 77 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Edward 33.93 13 77QWest 0.0040 20219 76 03,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Zuzu 29.32 04 73QSchilling 0.0041 20222 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Maia 35.45 3 76QParrish 0.0043 20232 73 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20
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Declan 35.60 3 71QMinnella 0.0045 20313 68 04,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

Charlee 39.28 7 67QKraeuter 0.0038 20209 60 02,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,10,20

Mosby 38.74 6 36NQFoltz 0.0034 20198 30 02,3,4,5,6,7,9

Mel 28.97 0 0NQLackey 0.0036 20203 0 0

Jasper 34.63 2 0NQMcGavin 0.0037 20207 -2 0

Phil 30.79 0 0NQSalerno 0.0039 20218 0 0

Rona 35.50 3 0NQSchowalter 0.0044 20233 -3 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  32
Smitten 31.61 01 80QMulligan 0.0049 24250 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Ringo 0.00 0 0ABSMogerley 0.0048 24242 0 0

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Chester 44.20 6 42NQErwin 0.001 08028 36 02,2,8,10,20

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Blaze 40.68 51 64QDelVecchio 0.009 20033 59 04,2,5,6,8,9,10,20

Tycho (Tee-ko) 41.70 6 2NQWerts 0.008 20032 -4 02

Dash 42.15 7 53NQDeutsch 0.0010 20278 46 04,2,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 4 Yards:  0 SCT:  41
Muppet 45.64 4 3NQGambino 0.001 04067 -1 03

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Zoe 0.00 0 0ABSSullivan 0.002 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Lexi 39.27 4 2NQAlberti 0.003 16273 -2 02

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Skylar 42.21 7 57NQSankus 0.0011 20010 50 02,2,4,5,6,8,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Drake 43.35 8 54NQKripaitis 0.0018 16276 46 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,20

Dakota 0.00 0 0ABSDiemunsch. 0.0019 16277 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Chance 31.46 01 73QBurke 0.0033 20282 73 06,2,3,4,5,6,8,9,10,20

First number is total of 1's

SAT-2 FAST
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler TieRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 8 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
GG 45.29 7 2NQBerman 0.001 08076 -5 02

Mariah 30.41 0 2NQOvnicek 0.002 08078 2 0,2
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Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  38
Bertha 33.32 01 61QBillman 0.007 12095 61 06,3,4,5,6,8,9,20

Elvira 42.20 4 0NQBillman 0.006 12079 -4 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Seacrett 29.56 01 80QDreese 0.0016 16097 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Taya 33.14 02 80QAndrews 0.0015 16099 80 06,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Spring 40.73 5 4NQStahl 0.0017 16098 -1 04

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  35
Mickey 30.00 01 78QReinhard 0.0032 20113 78 04,2,3,4,5,6,7,8,9,10,20

Surrey 34.55 02 65QSchowalter 0.0031 20110 65 04,3,5,6,8,9,10,20

Fuzzle Wuzzle 39.05 4 2NQDiaz 0.0030 20105 -2 02
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